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IV. Datewise Increase/ Decrease of Top Ten Shareholders

Sr Name & Type of Transaction Shareholding Transactions Cumulative Shareholding at
No. at the beginning of the year during the year the end of the year

No.of % of Total Date of No. Of No of % of Total
Shares | Shares of The Transaction Shares Shares Shares of the
Held Company Held Company
1 | UTI- Equity Fund 538,222 0.31 538,222 0.31
Transfer 27 Apr 2018 (40,000) 498,222 0.29
Transfer 04 May 2018 (80,000] 418,222 0.24
Transfer 24 Aug 2018 95,000 513,222 0.30
Transfer 31 Aug 2018 45,000 558,222 0.32
Transfer 07 Sep 2018 410,640 968,862 0.56
Transfer 14 Sep 2018 30,000 998,862 0.58
Transfer 21 Sep 2018 41,302 1,040,164 0.60
Transfer 29 Sep 2018 74,000 1114164 0.64
Transfer 05 0ct 2018 83,000 1,197,164 0.69
Transfer 12 Oct 2018 128,000 1,325,164 0.77
Transfer 19 Oct 2018 172,000 1,497,164 0.87
Transfer 26 Oct 2018 97,025 1,594,189 0.92
Transfer 02 Nov 2018 79,000 1,673,189 0.97
Transfer 09 Nov 2018 13,000 1,686,189 0.97
Transfer 16 Nov 2018 31,000 1,717,189 0.99
Transfer 30 Nov 2018 29,820 1,747,009 1.01
Transfer 07 Dec 2018 18,000 1,765,009 1.02
Transfer 14 Dec 2018 75,870 1,840,879 1.06
Transfer 28 Dec 2018 8,000 1,848,879 1.07
Transfer 18 Jan 2019 44,000 1,892,879 1.09
Transfer 25 Jan 2019 71,000 1,963,879 113
Transfer 08 Mar 2019 17,000 1,980,879 1.14
Transfer 15 Mar 2019 [9,331) 1,971,548 1.14
Transfer 22 Mar 2019 (24,177) 1,947,371 1.12
Transfer 29 Mar 2019 (7,000) 1,940,371 1.12
At the end of the year 1,940,371 112
2 | Auburn Limited 4,763,495 2.77 4,763,495 2.77
Transfer 25 May 2018 (74,000) 4,689,495 2.73
Transfer 01 Jun 2018 (213,466) 4,476,029 2.60
Transfer 08 Jun 2018 (121,608) 4,354,421 2.53
Transfer 15 Jun 2018 (135,931) 4,218,490 2.45
Transfer 22 Jun 2018 (90,660) 4,127,830 2.40
Transfer 30 Jun 2018 (64,714) 4,063,116 2.36
Transfer 06 Jul 2018 [48,697) 4,014,419 2.33
Transfer 13 Jul 2018 (268,091 3,746,328 2.17
Transfer 20 Jul 2018 (278,789) 3,467,539 2.00
Transfer 27 Jul 2018 (323,397) 3144142 1.82
Transfer 03 Aug 2018 (283,169) 2,860,973 1.65
Transfer 10 Aug 2018 (3,114) 2,857,859 1.65
Transfer 17 Aug 2018 (1,364) 2,856,495 1.65
Transfer 24 Aug 2018 (184,516) 2,671,979 1.54
Transfer 31 Aug 2018 (99,020) 2,572,959 1.49
Transfer 07 Sep 2018 [666,464) 1,906,495 1.10
Transfer 14 Sep 2018 (142,994) 1,763,501 1.02
Transfer 21 Sep 2018 (1,990) 1,761,511 1.02
Transfer 05 0ct 2018 (779) 1,760,732 1.02
At the end of the year 1,760,732 1.01




Let's Solve
Sr Name & Type of Transaction Shareholding Transactions Cumulative Shareholding at
No. at the beginning of the year during the year the end of the year
No.of % of Total Date of No. Of No of % of Total
Shares | Sharesof The Transaction Shares Shares Shares of the
Held Company Held Company
3 | MOTILAL OSWAL MULTICAP 35 FUND - - - -
Transfer 07 Sep 2018 1,629,450 1,629,450 0.94
Transfer 14 Sep 2018 130,871 1,760,321 1.02
Transfer 29 Sep 2018 53,533 1,813,854 1.05
Transfer 050ct 2018 (19,454) 1,794,400 1.04
Transfer 12 0ct 2018 (40,442) 1,753,958 1.01
Transfer 19 Oct 2018 (74,708) 1,679,250 0.97
Transfer 26 0ct 2018 (1,135) 1,678,115 0.97
Transfer 09 Nov 2018 14 1,678,129 0.97
Transfer 16 Nov 2018 15 1,678,144 0.97
Transfer 30 Nov 2018 15 1,678,159 0.97
Transfer 14 Dec 2018 44,481 1,722,640 0.99
Transfer 28 Dec 2018 104,941 1,827,581 1.05
Transfer 31 Dec 2018 3 1,827,584 1.05
Transfer 11 Jan 2019 (188] 1,827,396 1.05
Transfer 18 Jan 2019 (3,688) 1,823,708 1.05
Transfer 01 Feb 2019 (28,075) 1,795,633 1.04
Transfer 08 Feb 2019 (36,539) 1,759,094 1.01
Transfer 22 Feb 2019 15 1,759,109 1.01
Transfer 01 Mar 2019 15 1,759,124 1.01
Transfer 08 Mar 2019 30 1,759,154 1.01
Transfer 15 Mar 2019 120 1,759,274 1.01
Transfer 22 Mar 2019 (75) 1,759,199 1.01
Transfer 29 Mar 2019 15 1,759,214 1.01
At the end of the year 1,759,214 1.01
4 | HDFC Trustee Company LTD - A/C HDFC 1,361,564 0.79 1,361,564 0.79
Mid - Capopportunities Fund
Transfer 30 Nov 2018 130,000 1,491,564 0.86
Transfer 14 Dec 2018 155,600 1,647,164 0.95
Transfer 21 Dec 2018 (15,500) 1,631,664 0.94
Transfer 11 Jan 2019 (8,000) 1,623,664 0.94
Transfer 18 Jan 2019 [45,749) 1,677,915 0.91
At the end of the year 1,577,915 0.91
5 | ICICI Prudential Long Term Equity Fund 593,617 0.35 593,617 0.35
Tax Savings
Transfer 13 Apr 2018 (58,054) 535,563 0.31
Transfer 20 Apr 2018 [5,563) 530,000 0.31
Transfer 11 May 2018 38 530,038 0.31
Transfer 25 May 2018 (11) 530,027 0.31
Transfer 22 Jun 2018 (2) 530,025 0.31
Transfer 27 Jul 2018 (11) 530,014 0.31
Transfer 03 Aug 2018 (24,200) 505,814 0.29
Transfer 24 Aug 2018 (28,898) 476,916 0.28
Transfer 07 Sep 2018 1,244,168 1,721,084 0.99
Transfer 29 Sep 2018 5 1,721,089 0.99
Transfer 050ct 2018 (65,000) 1,656,089 0.96
Transfer 26 0ct 2018 (2,688) 1,653,401 0.95
Transfer 02 Nov 2018 (35,249) 1,618,152 0.93
Transfer 14 Dec 2018 29,049 1,647,201 0.95
Transfer 04 Jan 2019 (54,644) 1,592,557 0.92
Transfer 11 Jan 2019 (5,312) 1,587,245 0.92
Transfer 25 Jan 2019 (19,714) 1,567,531 0.90
Transfer 01 Feb 2019 (248) 1,567,283 0.90
Transfer 08 Feb 2019 [42,990) 1,524,293 0.88
Transfer 15 Feb 2019 (82,510) 1,441,783 0.83
At the end of the year 1,441,783 0.83

2 Annual Report 2018-19




Corporate Overview

Statutory Reports

Financial Statements

Sr Name & Type of Transaction Shareholding Transactions Cumulative Shareholding at
No. at the beginning of the year during the year the end of the year
No.of % of Total Date of No. Of No of % of Total
Shares | Sharesof The Transaction Shares Shares Shares of the
Held Company Held Company
6 | DSP Equity & Bond Fund - - - -
Transfer 07 Sep 2018 2,391 2,391 0.00
Transfer 21 Sep 2018 42,028 44,4619 0.03
Transfer 29 Sep 2018 10,375 54,794 0.03
Transfer 05 0ct 2018 89,221 144,015 0.08
Transfer 12 Oct 2018 30,509 174,524 0.10
Transfer 26 Oct 2018 425,236 599,760 0.35
Transfer 02 Nov 2018 39,784 639,544 0.37
Transfer 09 Nov 2018 216,187 855,731 0.49
Transfer 23 Nov 2018 75,329 931,060 0.54
Transfer 07 Dec 2018 331,108 1,262,168 0.73
Transfer 14 Dec 2018 93,593 1,355,761 0.78
Transfer 11 Jan 2019 (75,690) 1,280,071 0.74
Transfer 15 Feb 2019 (14,823) 1,265,248 0.73
Transfer 15 Mar 2019 (10,000]) 1,255,248 0.72
At the end of the year 1,255,248 0.72
7 | ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE 78,700 0.05 78,700 0.05
PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE EQUITY ADVANTAGE FUND
Transfer 20 Apr 2018 12,000 90,700 0.05
Transfer 27 Apr 2018 862,000 952,700 0.55
Transfer 18 May 2018 (1,900) 950,800 0.55
Transfer 25 May 2018 5,600 956,400 0.56
Transfer 01 Jun 2018 9,100 965,500 0.56
Transfer 15 Jun 2018 40,000 1,005,500 0.58
Transfer 22 Jun 2018 18,000 1,023,500 0.59
Transfer 30 Jun 2018 11,000 1,034,500 0.60
Transfer 06 Jul 2018 8,000 1,042,500 0.61
Transfer 13 Jul 2018 (18,000) 1,024,500 0.59
Transfer 27 Jul 2018 37,000 1,061,500 0.61
Transfer 03 Aug 2018 [20,000) 1,041,500 0.60
Transfer 24 Aug 2018 (116,800) 924,700 0.53
Transfer 31 Aug 2018 (148,500) 776,200 0.45
Transfer 07 Sep 2018 35,700 811,900 0.47
Transfer 29 Sep 2018 (16,600) 795,300 0.46
Transfer 05 0ct 2018 (60,000) 735,300 0.42
Transfer 12 Oct 2018 27,000 762,300 0.44
Transfer 30 Nov 2018 24,500 786,800 0.45
Transfer 14 Dec 2018 20,000 806,800 0.47
Transfer 21 Dec 2018 (14,500) 792,300 0.46
Transfer 01 Feb 2019 26,116 818,416 0.47
Transfer 15 Feb 2019 [10,600) 807,816 0.47
Transfer 22 Feb 2019 (19,400) 788,416 0.45
At the end of the year 788,416 0.45
8 | CANARAROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C - - - -
CANARA ROBECO EMERGING EQUITIES
Transfer 07 Sep 2018 605,000 605,000 0.35
Transfer 26 0ct 2018 (48,500) 556,500 0.32
Transfer 30 Nov 2018 11,318 567,818 0.33
Transfer 07 Dec 2018 9,500 577,318 0.33
Transfer 14 Dec 2018 74,000 651,318 0.38
Transfer 21 Dec 2018 7,269 658,587 0.38
Transfer 28 Dec 2018 16,925 675,512 0.39
Transfer 11 Jan 2019 15,431 690,943 0.40
Transfer 18 Jan 2019 (20,000) 670,943 0.39
Transfer 25 Jan 2019 [42,500) 628,443 0.36
Transfer 15 Mar 2019 109,667 738,110 0.43
At the end of the year 738,110 0.43




Let's Solve
Sr Name & Type of Transaction Shareholding Transactions Cumulative Shareholding at
No. at the beginning of the year during the year the end of the year
No.of % of Total Date of No. Of No of % of Total
Shares | Shares of The Transaction Shares Shares Shares of the
Held Company Held Company
9 | GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA LIMITED - - - -
Transfer 07 Sep 2018 622,975 622,975 0.36
At the end of the year 622,975 0.36
10 | HDFC LIFE INSURANCE 319,853 0.19 319,853 0.19
COMPANYLIMITED -SHAREHOLDERS
SOLVENCY MARGIN ACCOUNT
Transfer 06 Apr 2018 5,151 325,004 0.19
Transfer 27 Apr 2018 (25,000) 300,004 0.17
Transfer 050ct 2018 55 300,059 0.17
Transfer 12 0ct 2018 25,003 325,062 0.19
Transfer 19 Oct 2018 24,996 350,058 0.20
Transfer 26 0ct 2018 55 350,113 0.20
Transfer 02 Nov 2018 9,253 359,366 0.21
Transfer 16 Nov 2018 17 359,383 0.21
Transfer 23 Nov 2018 5 359,388 0.21
Transfer 30 Nov 2018 40,793 400,181 0.23
Transfer 14 Dec 2018 7,734 407,915 0.24
Transfer 21 Dec 2018 3,393 411,308 0.24
Transfer 28 Dec 2018 10,472 421,780 0.24
Transfer 31 Dec 2018 239 422,019 0.24
Transfer 11 Jan 2019 4111 426,130 0.25
Transfer 18 Jan 2019 b 426,136 0.25
Transfer 25 Jan 2019 13 426149 0.25
Transfer 08 Feb 2019 7,208 433,357 0.25
Transfer 15 Feb 2019 74,020 507,377 0.29
Transfer 22 Feb 2019 26,658 534,035 0.31
Transfer 01 Mar 2019 1,372 535,407 0.31
Transfer 08 Mar 2019 15,000 550,407 0.32
Transfer 15 Mar 2019 13 550,420 0.32
Transfer 22 Mar 2019 4,516 554,936 0.32
Transfer 29 Mar 2019 6,706 561,642 0.32
At the end of the year 561,642 0.32
11 | FILINVESTMENTS(MAURITIUSILTD 539,640 0.31 539,640 0.31
At the end of the year 539,640 0.31
12 | NTASIAN EMERGING LEADERS 1,339,093 0.78 1,339,093 0.78
MASTER FUND
Transfer 04 May 2018 [47,067) 1,292,026 0.75
Transfer 18 May 2018 (34,331) 1,257,695 0.73
Transfer 08 Jun 2018 [42,916) 1,214,779 0.71
Transfer 20 Jul 2018 (19,558) 1,195,221 0.69
Transfer 27 Jul 2018 [202,219) 993,002 0.57
Transfer 19 Oct 2018 (15,320) 977,682 0.56
Transfer 26 0ct 2018 (160,000) 817,682 0.47
Transfer 16 Nov 2018 (44,058) 773,624 0.45
Transfer 23 Nov 2018 (56,500) 717124 0.41
Transfer 30 Nov 2018 (100,767) 616,357 0.36
Transfer 07 Dec 2018 (53,585) 562,772 0.32
Transfer 14 Dec 2018 (42,684) 520,088 0.30
At the end of the year 520,088 0.30
13 | VIJAY KUMAR MAGAPU 420,000 0.24 420,000 0.24
At the end of the year 420,000 0.24
14 | SCHRODER INTERNATIONAL 397,254 0.23 397,254 0.23
SELECTION FUND INDIAN EQUITY
Transfer 26 0ct 2018 (63,260) 333,994 0.19
Transfer 23 Nov 2018 (36,112) 297,882 0.17
Transfer 30 Nov 2018 (16,582) 281,300 0.16
Transfer 07 Dec 2018 (18,981) 262,319 0.15
At the end of the year 262,319 0.15
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Sr Name & Type of Transaction Shareholding Transactions Cumulative Shareholding at
No. at the beginning of the year during the year the end of the year

No.of % of Total Date of No. Of No of % of Total
Shares | Shares of The Transaction Shares Shares Shares of the
Held Company Held Company
15 | MORGAN STANLEY FRANCE S.A. 650,673 0.38 650,673 0.38
Transfer 06 Apr 2018 117,226 767,899 0.45
Transfer 13 Apr 2018 (53) 767,846 0.45
Transfer 20 Apr 2018 30,001 797,847 0.46
Transfer 27 Apr 2018 (5,714) 792,133 0.46
Transfer 04 May 2018 10,034 802,167 0.47
Transfer 11 May 2018 (351) 801,816 0.47
Transfer 18 May 2018 (13,410) 788,406 0.46
Transfer 25 May 2018 (3,541) 784,865 0.46
Transfer 01 Jun 2018 (7142) 777,723 0.45
Transfer 08 Jun 2018 19,450 797173 0.46
Transfer 15 Jun 2018 (5,132) 792,041 0.46
Transfer 22 Jun 2018 1,341 793,382 0.46
Transfer 30 Jun 2018 (3,299) 790,083 0.46
Transfer 06 Jul 2018 (4,372) 785,711 0.46
Transfer 13 Jul 2018 (11,112) 774,599 0.45
Transfer 20 Jul 2018 (88,495) 686,104 0.40
Transfer 27 Jul 2018 (52,606) 633,498 0.37
Transfer 03 Aug 2018 15,626 649,124 0.38
Transfer 10 Aug 2018 256 649,380 0.38
Transfer 17 Aug 2018 (23,208) 626172 0.36
Transfer 24 Aug 2018 (13,532) 612,640 0.35
Transfer 31 Aug 2018 16,575 629,215 0.36
Transfer 07 Sep 2018 46,643 675,858 0.39
Transfer 14 Sep 2018 8,473 684,331 0.40
Transfer 21 Sep 2018 (26,518) 657,813 0.38
Transfer 29 Sep 2018 (164,457) 493,356 0.29
Transfer 05 0ct 2018 (109,984) 383,372 0.22
Transfer 12 Oct 2018 [94,301) 289,071 0.17
Transfer 19 Oct 2018 [17,503) 271,568 0.16
Transfer 26 0ct 2018 [29,306) 242,262 0.14
Transfer 02 Nov 2018 38,298 280,560 0.16
Transfer 09 Nov 2018 6,470 287,030 0.17
Transfer 16 Nov 2018 9,678 296,708 0.17
Transfer 23 Nov 2018 [39,379) 257,329 0.15
Transfer 30 Nov 2018 (7,566) 249,763 0.14
Transfer 07 Dec 2018 (57,926) 191,837 0.1
Transfer 14 Dec 2018 (129,716) 62,121 0.04
Transfer 21 Dec 2018 [11,605) 50,516 0.03
Transfer 28 Dec 2018 (1) 50,515 0.03
Transfer 04 Jan 2019 (61) 50,454 0.03
Transfer 11 Jan 2019 (64) 50,390 0.03
Transfer 18 Jan 2019 21,989 72,379 0.04
Transfer 25 Jan 2019 12,146 84,525 0.05
Transfer 01 Feb 2019 3,949 88,474 0.05
Transfer 08 Feb 2019 (553]) 87,921 0.05
Transfer 15 Feb 2019 (8) 87,913 0.05
Transfer 22 Feb 2019 408 88,321 0.05
Transfer 01 Mar 2019 (8,232) 80,089 0.05
Transfer 08 Mar 2019 (35) 80,054 0.05
Transfer 15 Mar 2019 4,888 84,942 0.05
Transfer 22 Mar 2019 (36,459) 48,483 0.03
Transfer 29 Mar 2019 (36,363) 12,120 0.01
At the end of the year 12,120 0.01

Note: The details of holding has been clubbed based on Permanent Account Number (PAN].



